
S.No. Applicant Name Application No. Category Remarks
1 KARISHMA AGARWALLA 5000497 GEN
2 PRACHURJYA DAS 5000076 SC
3 MAMINUR JAHAN 5000080 GEN
4 KRANTIKA SANDILYA 5000285 GEN
5 AMLAN BARUAH 5000133 GEN
6 SULTAN AHMED 5000506 GEN
7 BHASKAR PATGIRI 5000392 GEN
8 RIMPIMANI SARMA 5000301 GEN
9 SAURAV KALITA 5000459 GEN

10 SWAGATA KUMARI 5000555 GEN
11 GOODIP DUTTATRAY 5000335 SC
12 SHAJID KHAN 5000184 GEN
13 MONIKA SAIKIA 5000287 ST(PLAINS)
14 BAHADUR ISLAM 5000470 GEN
15 RUHUL ALOM 5000043 GEN
16 ASHIM JYOTI SUT 5000343 OBC/MOBC
17 GOLAP HUSSAIN 5000218 GEN
18 MRIGAKSHI SEAL 5000185 OBC/MOBC
19 BARSHA RANI DAS 5000263 GEN
20 ANKUR JYOTI DEKA 5000360 GEN
21 YUTI DEVI 5000532 OBC/MOBC
22 IPSHITA DAS 5000228 OBC/MOBC
23 NIBEDITA SARMA 5000156 GEN
24 PARTHA PRATIM DEY 5000271 OBC/MOBC
25 JOSHI DUTTA 5000340 OBC/MOBC
26 RESMA KHATUN 5000157 OBC/MOBC
27 IPSITA KUMARI 5000560 GEN
28 SAHID AFRIDI 5000529 GEN
29 PRIYANKA BORA 5000193 OBC/MOBC
30 SUSMITA BORO 5000510 ST(PLAINS)
31 DHRUBAKSHI KALITA 5000195 GEN
32 NIKITA AHMED 5000290 GEN
33 MOHIBUR RAHMAN SARKER 5000062 GEN
34 HIMASRI KALITA 5000253 GEN
35 NAYANJYOTI NATH 5000042 OBC/MOBC
36 HIRAK JYOTI MEDHI 5000449 OBC/MOBC
37 SAMHITA BARUAH 5000128 GEN
38 JIMONI GOSWAMI 5000240 GEN
39 DEBORAJ SARKAR 5000383 GEN
40 DEBASISH RAJBANGSHI 5000330 OBC/MOBC
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41 SADDAM HUSSAIN 5000006 GEN
42 SHAHID JAVED 5000239 GEN
43 JAKIR HUSSAIN 5000446 GEN
44 RAHUL DEKA 5000041 OBC/MOBC
45 RAJIB HUSSAIN FAKIR 5000236 GEN
46 ANKUR JYOTI SARMA 5000421 GEN
47 MRIDUSMITA NEOG 5000368 GEN
48 SHEIKH ABDULLAH 5000305 GEN
49 DHRUBAJYOTI BORO 5000242 ST(PLAINS)
50 JITUPARNA THAKURIA 5000011 GEN
51 PRADIPTA TALUKDAR 5000412 GEN
52 ABU AKRAM 5000377 GEN
53 PRATIKSHA DEVI 5000342 GEN
54 TAPASH MEDHI 5000252 GEN
55 TULYAJIT BORAH 5000241 OBC/MOBC
56 SUSMITA SARKAR 5000180 GEN
57 SANTANU BORAH 5000559 OBC/MOBC
58 TABBASUM NARGIS 5000189 GEN
59 ALPANA BORDOLOI 5000339 GEN
60 ANAMIKA SARKAR 5000436 GEN
61 BHASWATI UZIR 5000159 GEN
62 MITTI DAS 5000179 GEN
63 SHILPISHIKHA  DAS 5000478 SC
64 MEGHALI DAS 5000563 GEN
65 SHUCHIBRATA SARMA 5000367 GEN
66 KASTURI GOSWAMI 5000212 GEN
67 BIJIT PRATIM MAHANTA 5000167 GEN
68 LIZA CHOUDHURY 5000346 GEN
69 KARABI KALITA 5000291 GEN
70 PALLABI SARMA 5000557 GEN
71 CHANDAN GOSWAMI 5000037 GEN
72 UTPAL RONGPI 5000465 ST(HILLS)
73 ARCHANA TALUKDAR 5000530 OBC/MOBC
74 NILPABAN DEKA 5000395 OBC/MOBC
75 BISTIRNA DAS 5000044 GEN
76 NASRINA SULTANA 5000247 OBC/MOBC
77 DIKSHITA NATH 5000422 OBC/MOBC
78 ANUSMITA SARMA 5000171 GEN
79 WAHIDA BEGUM 5000489 GEN
80 DIMPI MONI RAY 5000474 OBC/MOBC
81 SUHAIL FAZIL 5000186 GEN
82 DIPIKA THAKURIA 5000152 OBC/MOBC
83 MD SHAH JAMAL AZAD 5000371 OBC/MOBC
84 NITAI MONDAL 5000521 SC
85 RENU BHATTARAI 5000378 GEN

S.No. Applicant Name Application No. Category Remarks
1 RAJAUL KARIM 5000351 GEN
2 RAJ ANAND LAHKAR 5000380 GEN
3 RAJA SAHA 5000026 GEN
4 MEHBUL HOQUE 5000283 GEN
5 AMAL THAKURIA 5000527 OBC/MOBC
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6 ROKIBUL HUSSAIN 5000259 OBC/MOBC
7 SANJOY NARZARI 5000093 ST(PLAINS)
8 PUJA BARUAH 5000425 OBC/MOBC
9 JYOTIREKHA KALITA 5000135 GEN

10 HIMADRY SARMA 5000146 GEN
11 MONIKANKANA DEVI 5000332 OBC/MOBC
12 MAFIDUL ISLAM 5000393 GEN
13 MAYJUDDIN SEIKH 5000458 GEN
14 ALAKESH DEKA 5000275 OBC/MOBC
15 AMINUL ISLAM 5000540 GEN
16 RIJU CHETRY 5000443 OBC/MOBC
17 ANANTA NAYAK 5000447 OBC/MOBC
18 SANGITA RABHA 5000091 ST(PLAINS)
19 SUNNY SAIKIA 5000097 OBC/MOBC

S.No. Applicant Name Application No. Remarks
1 AMAL THAKURIA 5000527
2 ROKIBUL HUSSAIN 5000259
3 PUJA BARUAH 5000425
4 MONIKANKANA DEVI 5000332
5 ALAKESH DEKA 5000275
6 RIJU CHETRY 5000443
7 ANANTA NAYAK 5000447
8 SUNNY SAIKIA 5000097
9 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

10 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
11 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
12 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
13 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
14 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

NILL

NILL

S.No. Applicant Name Application No. Remarks
1 SANJOY NARZARI 5000093
2 SANGITA RABHA 5000091
3 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
4 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
5 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
6 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
7 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

SC MERIT LIST

ST(H) MERIT LIST

ST(P) MERIT LIST

OBC/MOBC MERIT LIST



8 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE
9 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

10 NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

NILL

NILL

NILL

NILL

S.No. Applicant Name Application No. Remarks
1 ALAKESH DEKA 5000275

Date: 30-07-2018 Principal, 
University Law college, 

           Gauhati University

Applications approved by the Admission Committee.

Candidates are requested to verify their names, appliction number and category reflected in the list,  and to report to the 
office of the principal, University Law College, G.U. immediately , if there be any discrepancies.

Note: If any seat/s against the Reserved Category remain vacant due to Non-availability of suitable candidate/s the same 
shall be filled up from the General Merit List.

NCC/NSS
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Extra Curricular MERIT LIST
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